http://www.crc.ga.gov
1181 Coastal Drive SW
Darien, GA 31305

Coastal Regional Commission
2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Information

Service Consumption
116,288 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

1,766,266 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

105,827 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$4,062,651 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information

NTDID: 4R03-41112
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Operation Characteristics

Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $67,528

Local Funds $2,074,162

State Funds $0

Federal Assistance $1,920,961

Other Funds $0

Total Operating Funds Expended $4,062,651

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0
Local Funds $62,691

State Funds $95,513
Federal Assistance $764,099

Other Funds $0
Total Capital Funds Expended $922,303

Operating Funding Sources

1.7%
51.1%
0.0%
47.3%
0.0%
100.0%

47.3% 1.7%

0.0%
6.8%
10.4%
82.8%
0.0%
100.0%

51.1%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Directly
Mode Operated
Demand Response 73
Total 73

Performance Measures

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile
$2.30
$2.30

Mode
Demand Response
Total

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile:

Purchased Operating Fare
Transportation Expenses Revenues
- $4,062,651 $67,528

- $4,062,651 $67,528

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
$38.39

$38.39

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue

Agency Total Mile: Agency Total
0.12
$2.50
010 &
$2.00 \
0.08
$1.50 g 006 \ o
$1.00 —g - o 0.04 \ ad
$0.50 0.02 .L-". v
$0.00 0.00
: 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Uses of Capital
Funds Annual Unlinked Trips
$922,303 116,288
$922,303 116,288

Operating Expenses
per Unlinked
Passenger Trip
$34.94

$34.94

Mode
Demand Response
Total

Capital Funding Sources

6.8%

10.4%
82.8%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours
105,827
105,827

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles
1,766,266
1,766,266

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile Vehicle Revenue Hour
0.1 1.1

0.1 11


http://www.crc.ga.gov/

