http://www.crc.ga.gov

1181 Coastal Drive SW Darien, GA 31305

General Info		Financial Information							
		Sources of Operating Funds Expended			Operating Funding Sources		Capital Funding Sources		
		Fa	are Revenues	\$67,528	1.7%				
Service Consumption 116,288 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			Local Funds	\$2,074,162	51.1%				
116,288 Annual Unlinke	d Trips (UPT)	Feder	State Funds al Assistance	\$0	0.0%	47.3%	1.7%		
Service Supplied		Feder	Other Funds	\$1,920,961	47.3% 0.0%				
1,766,266 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$0 <b>\$4,062,651</b>	0.0%				6.8%
105,827 Annual Vehicle		Total Operating	Fullus Expended	φ <del>4</del> ,002,051	100.0 %				
Summary of Operating Expens	es (OE)	Source	s of Capital Fund	s Expended				82.8%	10.4%
\$4,062,651 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%			02.0%	
			Local Funds	\$62,691	6.8%				
Database Information			State Funds	\$95,513	10.4%				
NTDID: 4R03-41112		Feder	al Assistance	\$764,099	82.8%		51.1%		
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%				
		Total Capital	Funds Expended	\$922,303	100.0%				
			Modal	Characteris	stics				
Operation Characteristics									
	Vehicles Oper at Maximum Se		<u>}</u>						
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues \$67.528			Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hour
Demand Response Total	73 73	-	\$4,062,651 \$4,062,651	\$67,528 \$67,528		\$922,303 <b>\$922,303</b>	116,288 116,288	1,766,266 1,766,266	105,82 105,82
Performance Measures	Servi	ce Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Mod		Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou
Demand Response	\$2.30		\$38.39			and Response	\$34.94	0.1	1.
Total	\$2.30		\$38.39		Tota		\$34.94	0.1	1.
Operating Expense per Vehicle R Agency Total	Revenue Mile: U	Inlinked Passenger Trips Mile: Agenc							
2.50	0.12	<b>3</b> * *	,						
2.00	0.10								
1.50	0.06								
1.00	0.04								
0.50	0.00	•							